Charges the following
GOAL ZERO Sherpa 50
GOAL ZERO Sherpa 100
GOAL ZERO Yeti 150
GOAL ZERO Yeti 400
GOAL ZERO Yeti 1400
Solar Panel

Rated Power

Open Circuit Voltage

Cell Type
Ports

Solar port (blue, Bmm male)

() GOALZERO

GOAL ZERO

BOULDER

SOLAR PANEL

The Boulder 100 Solar Panel comes with an integrated kickstand, added corner
protection, and durable 8mm connector.

Approx. Charge time

3hrs

3-4 hrs
3-6hrs
8-16hrs
29-57 hrs

100w
18-22V

Monocrystalline

General

Weight 20.11bs (9.1kg)

Dimensions 400x26.75x1.75in(101.6 x 70.0x 4.4 cm)
Certs @ 7 ce

Warranty 12 months

14-22V, up to 7A (100W max)

POWER. ANYTHING. ANYWHERE.




