GOAL ZERO BOULDER 100 SOLAR PANEL

The Boulder 100 Solar Panel comes with an integrated kickstand, added corner protection, and durable 8mm connector.



UPC# 847974004494

Charges the following	Approx. Charge time
GOAL ZERO Sherpa 50	3 hrs
GOAL ZERO Sherpa 100	3-4 hrs
GOAL ZERO Yeti 150	3-6 hrs
GOAL ZERO Yeti 400	8-16 hrs
GOAL ZERO Yeti 1400	29-57 hrs
Solar Panel	
Rated Power	100W
Open Circuit Voltage	18-22V
Cell Type	Monocrystalline
Ports	
Solar port (blue, 8mm male)	14-22V, up to 7A (100W max)

General	
Weight	20.1 lbs (9.1 kg)
Dimensions	40.0 x 26.75 x 1.75 in (101.6 x 70.0 x 4.4 cm)
Certs	<u>A</u> (€
Warranty	12 months

